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Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

1900-1901.
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Summary of Services chargeable on
the Consolidated Fund.

REVENUE ACCOUNT

PERMANENT APPROPRTIATIONS—
Civil List
Interest and Sinking Fund
Under Special Acts of the Leglslature

ANNUAL APPROPRIATIONS—

Class 1.—Legislative Departments

Class  II.—Colonial Secretary’s Department

Class II1.—Colonial Treasurer’s Department

Class IV.— Justice Department

Class  V.—Postal and Telegraph Department

Class  VI.—Customs and Marine Departments

Class VIIL.—Stamps and Deeds Department ..

Class VIII.-—Minister of Education—
Education Department £481,386
Lunacy and Charitable 80,468

Class IX.—Department of Labour

Class X.~—Mines Department

Class  X1.—Department of Agriculture

Class  XII.—Working Railways Department ..

Class X1II.—Public and School Bu]ldmgs and
Domains .

Class X1V.—Defence Department

Class X V.—Police Department ...

Class XVI.—Department of Lands and burvey

Class X VIL.—Valuation Department

Class XVIII.— Rates on Crown Lands

Total Revenue Account

STATE FORESTS ACCOUNT

LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS ACCOUNT
PUBLIC TRUST OFFICE ACCOUNT
GOVERNMENT INSURANCE ACCOUNT

GOVERNMENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE
ACCOUNT - .

GOVERNMENT ADVANCES TO SETTLERS
OFFICE MANAGEMENT ACCOUNT

1900-1.

31,800
1,771,985
558,356

2,362,141

26,222
118,032
43,175
181,217
410,586
92,601
27 444

561,854
8,511
19,924
74,581
1,069,313

47,425
287,434
119,689
148,450

23,620

1,075

3,211,153

5,573,294

8,195

3,900

20,745

52,920

3,100

72,281
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