Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

1900-1901.

Page.		•	
	Summary of Services chargeable on the Consolidated Fund.	1900–1.	
	REVENUE ACCOUNT.	£	£
	PERMANENT APPROPRIATIONS-		
3	Civil List	31,800	
4 6	Under Special Acts of the Legislature	$1,771,985 \\ 558,356$	
		2,362,141	
	ANNUAL APPROPRIATIONS—		
9	Class I.—Legislative Departments	26,222	
11	Class II.—Colonial Secretary's Department	118,032	•
17	Class III.—Colonial Treasurer's Department	43,175	
20	Class IV.—Justice Department Class V.—Postal and Telegraph Department	131,217	
30 27	Class VI.—Customs and Marine Departments	410,586	
$\begin{array}{c} 37 \\ 43 \end{array}$	Class VII.—Stamps and Deeds Department	92,601	
#9	Class VIII.—Minister of Education—	27,444	
46	Education Department £481,386		
50	Lunacy and Charitable 80,468		
00		561,854	
54	Class IX.—Department of Labour	8,511	
55	Class X.—Mines Department	19,924	
57	Class X1.—Department of Agriculture	74,581	
60	Class XII.—Working Railways Department	1,069,313	
7 8	Class XIII.—Public and School Buildings and	.= .==	
60	Domains	47,425	
80	Class XIV.—Defence Department Class XV.—Police Department	287,434	
.86 88	Class XVI.—Department of Lands and Survey	119,689	
94	Class VVII Valuation Department	148,450	
95	Class XVIII.— Valuation Department Class XVIII.— Rates on Crown Lands	$\begin{array}{c c} 23,620 \\ 1,075 \end{array}$	
	-	3,211,153	
	Total Revenue Account		# ##O OO 4
	10tal Lovelide Account		5,573,294
96	STATE FORESTS ACCOUNT		8,195
97	LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS ACCOUNT		3,900
98	PUBLIC TRUST OFFICE ACCOUNT		20,745
99	GOVERNMENT INSURANCE ACCOUNT		52,920
100	GOVERNMENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE ACCOUNT		3,100
101	GOVERNMENT ADVANCES TO SETTLERS OFFICE MANAGEMENT ACCOUNT		72,2 81